The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FLOURISH HACKATHON 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-26
2025-06-27
2025-06-27
2025-06-27
2025-06-27
2025-06-27
2025-06-28
2025-06-28
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-29
2025-06-30
2025-06-30
2025-06-30
2025-06-30
2025-06-30
2025-06-30

2025-06-30

2025-06-30
2025-06-30
2025-06-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Lyft
Amazon
Target
AMAZON RETAIL
TARGET STORE T3306
Transfer from Hack Club HQ
Lyft from Flourish to Bus Station
Lyft from LIRR to home
Penn to Jamaica Train Ticket
Dinner
DD *DOORDASH ASADSHOTC
FIVE BELOW 125
OLD CITY PIZZA
Extra USBC to wall plug
SD card reader and adapter for Flourish Camera
Uber from Airport to Flourish
Airport Breakfast
CHIPOTLE 1752
DoorDash
Lyft from home to LIRR
Flourish Breakfast
LIRR to Penn Station
uber from airport to dorms vt
Amazon eGift Card
Food at EWR
SEPTA OTMLKTIMH78F

HUDSON-DUNKIN ST212
Penn to EWR Nj Transit
SEPTA FARE MACHINE

WITHDRAWN: $1,425.57. DEPOSITED: $1,225.00.

ID

txn OXH64QK
txn 1ZH5kRv
txn MNH5zRb
txn brH72]8
txn GkHzP9G
txn_gnHJRvB
txn d7HYknl
txn OXH6gQ5
txn BZH0Q24
txn YRHxdnR
txn MNHb5wlg
txn JxHERwn
txn vgH48MG
txn EyHwZZg
txn gkHRpWq
txn nEHp4ZR
txn JxHERRY
txn BZHO0Qzp
txn 9KH7N95
txn BZHO0Qep
txn XGH4k9x
txn pSHoqYq
txn MNH5wgM
txn BZHOeGw
txn QmH9AMV
txn BZHOeow

txn WBHWemp

txn 8rH7aml
txn_kWHO451
txn evHoOmb

Amount

$900.00
-$21.60
-$64.04
-$195.24
-$49.10
-$28.72
$325.00
-$8.96
-$10.99
-$10.00
-$89.14
-$30.01
-$13.00
-$177.42
-$8.15
-$38.10
-$46.56
-$18.10
-$22.78
-$319.34
-$11.21
-$74.16
-$5.00
-$34.50
-$100.00
-$10.27

-$2.50

-$13.88
-$16.80
-$6.00

Balance
$0.00
$900.00
$878.40
$814.36
$619.12
$570.02
$541.30
$866.30
$857.34
$846.35
$836.35
$747.21
$717.20
$704.20
$526.78
$518.63
$480.53
$433.97
$415.87
$393.09
$73.75
$62.54
-$11.62
-$16.62
-$51.12
-$151.12
-$161.39

-$163.89
-$177.77
-$194.57
-$200.57
-$200.57

Flourish Hackathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Flourish Hackathon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




